QUINTEK Corporation
System Pricing Sheet 2025

QUINTEK's ROTEC® VORTEX Cleaning System

QT

PART #

DESCRIPTION

UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST

1

10-5101 ROTEC®VORTEX Standard Cleaning System

20-1000

81-5112
81-5114
91-1910

TRAINING

TRAVEL

1
1
1
1

Pressure Pot 1.5 cu ft 1" Port w/ Thompson Valve control
Air Aftercooler 120 volt A/C w/ Water particle filter

1000 psi High pressure pump 120 volt AC w/gauge

10 ft Connecting air hose

ROTEC® VORTEX Nozzle Assembly

1
1
1
1
1
1

ROTEC® VORTEX Nozzle Holder
ROTEC® VORTEX Nozzle Tip 9/12 mm
ROTEC® VORTEX Turbine

ROTEC® VORTEX Distance Rings
ROTEC® VORTEX O - Ring

ROTEC® VORTEX Washdown Assembly

50 ft QUINTEK Blast Hose Assembly w/Deadman Switch
50 ft QUINTEK Blast Hose Assembly Extension
QUINTEK Spare Parts Box

A Ol A A NN = a2 A

Rebuild Kit - Thompson Valve

Rebuild Kit - G2 Deadman controller

Rebuild Kit - Normally Closed Automatic Air Valve
Rebuild Kit - Pressure Regulator

100 PSI Gauge - Glycerin filled

3/8" Hose Couplers

1/4" Quick connect Couplers

Blast Hose Claw Coupling 1 1/4"

Claw Coupling 1" - Pressure Pot Inlet & Air Cooler Inlet & Outlet
Blast Hose Claw Coupling 1 1/4"

Claw Coupling Inserts - Neoprene

Ball Valve1" - Air Inlet, Choke, Blowdown

ROTEC® VORTEX Certified Training - For 2 men

Cost for Travel Expenses to and from Customers Location

16,700.00 $

1,995.00 $

1,975.00 $
1,995.00
895.00 $

L3

1,350.00 $

16,700.00

1,995.00

1,975.00
1,995.00
895.00

1,350.00

TBD

Total Cost of a Standard ROTEC® VORTEX Cleaning System $

24,910.00

Prices are based on prepayment. Quotation is for equipment, training, freight and travel expenses. Training is included to
your project location. This equipment is normally in stock and is shipped to you two weeks after receipt of payment. The

training is scheduled when the equipment is shipped.

TERMS: Pre payment. State Sales Tax not included.




