QUINTEK Corporation System Pricing Sheet 2025

QUINTEK's ROTEC® VORTEX Cleaning System						
QT	PART#	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TC	TOTAL COST	
1	10-5101	ROTEC®VORTEX Standard Cleaning System 1 Pressure Pot 1.5 cu ft 1" Port w/ Thompson Valve control 1 Air Aftercooler 120 volt A/C w/ Water particle filter 1 1000 psi High pressure pump 120 volt AC w/gauge 1 10 ft Connecting air hose	16,700.00	\$	16,700.00	
1	20-1000	ROTEC® VORTEX Nozzle Assembly 1 ROTEC® VORTEX Nozzle Holder 1 ROTEC® VORTEX Nozzle Tip 9/12 mm 1 ROTEC® VORTEX Turbine 1 ROTEC® VORTEX Distance Rings 1 ROTEC® VORTEX O - Ring 1 ROTEC® VORTEX Washdown Assembly	1,995.00	\$	1,995.00	
1	81-5112	50 ft QUINTEK Blast Hose Assembly w/Deadman Switch	1,975.00	\$	1,975.00	
1	81-5114	50 ft QUINTEK Blast Hose Assembly Extension	1,995.00	\$	1,995.00	
1	91-1910	QUINTEK Spare Parts Box	895.00	\$	895.00	
		 Rebuild Kit - Thompson Valve Rebuild Kit - G2 Deadman controller Rebuild Kit - Normally Closed Automatic Air Valve Rebuild Kit - Pressure Regulator 100 PSI Gauge - Glycerin filled 3/8" Hose Couplers 1/4" Quick connect Couplers Blast Hose Claw Coupling 1 1/4" Claw Coupling 1" - Pressure Pot Inlet & Air Cooler Inlet & Outlet Blast Hose Claw Coupling 1 1/4" Claw Coupling Inserts - Neoprene Ball Valve1" - Air Inlet, Choke, Blowdown 				
1	TRAINING	ROTEC® VORTEX Certified Training - For 2 men	1,350.00	\$	1,350.00	
	TRAVEL	Cost for Travel Expenses to and from Customers Location	n		TBD	
		Total Cost of a Standard ROTEC® VORTEX Cleaning	g System	\$	24,910.00	

Prices are based on prepayment. Quotation is for equipment, training, freight and travel expenses. Training is included to your project location. This equipment is normally in stock and is shipped to you two weeks after receipt of payment. The training is scheduled when the equipment is shipped.

TERMS: Pre payment. State Sales Tax not included.